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In these final weeks of preparation for the Summit in Albania, and True Mother's visit, the weekly EUME 
region-wide Zoom Prayer Call will continue on Wednesday evenings at 7pm BST. Prayer support is 
really needed so that everything can go well. 
 
The Zoom link is always the same: zoom,us/j/478639638 
 
Zoom Prayer Meeting 
 
IN ADDITION, sub-regions will take one evening each of the week to have a Zoom Prayer on the sub-
regional level: 
 
Wednesday 25.09.19 EUME 
Thursday 26.09.19 South Region 
Friday 27.09.19 West Region 
Saturday 28.09.19 Central Region 
Sunday 29.09.19 East Region 
Monday 30.09.19 Middle East Region 
Tuesday 01.10.19 North Region 
Wednesday 02.10.19 EUME 
Thursday 03.10.19 South Region 
Friday 04.10.19 West Region 
Saturday 05.10.19 Central Region 
Sunday 06.10.19 East Region 
Monday 07.10.19 Middle East Region 
Tuesday 08.10.19 North Region 
Wednesday 09.10.19 EUME 
Thursday 10.10.19 South Region 
Friday 11.10.19 West Region 
Saturday 12.10.19 Central Region 
Sunday 13.10.19 East Region 
Monday 14.10.19 Middle East Region 
Tuesday 15.10.19 North Region 
Wednesday 16.10.19 EUME 
Thursday 17.10.19 South Region 
Friday 18.10.19 West Region 
Saturday 19.10.19 Central Region 
Sunday 20.10.19 East Region 
Monday 21.10.19 Middle East Region 
Tuesday 22.10.19 North Region 
Wednesday 23.10.19 EUME 
 



 

 

The North Region will meet on Tuesdays – you can join the Zoom Prayer using the same link and it will 
be at the same time as on the Wednesday. 
 
Calls last a maximum of 30 minutes. 
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